
Division 4 WIN LOSS WIN %

So IL Hoopers 8 2 80%

Floyd's Automotive 8 2 80%

SEMO Beavers 8 2 80%

Drillin Me Softly 8 2 80%

Gateway Seed 6 4 60%

Morlan Hoopsters 6 4 60%

Peaked In High School 5 5 50%

Bricked Up 5 5 50%

We Just Hoopin 5 5 50%

Disciples 3 7 30%

99 Problems But A Swish Aint One 3 7 30%

Flint Tropics 2 8 20%

BCB 2 8 20%

Island Boys 1 9 10%

3/11/2024 Sportsplex Ct 5 4 7:00 PM Morlan Hoopsters SEMO Beavers

3/11/2024 Sportsplex Ct 6 4 7:00 PM Gateway Seed Drillin Me Softly

3/12/2024 Osage Ct 1 4 7:00 PM Winner #5 vs #4 So IL Hoopers

3/12/2024 Osage Ct 2 4 7:00 PM Winner #6 vs #3 Floyd's Automotive

PLAYOFFS

Quarterfinals

Semi-finals

Championships

4.99

Sportsmanship

4.99

4.45

5.00

4.89

4.98

4.98

4.98

5.00

5.00

4.99

4.98

5.00

5.00



3/13/2024 Osage Ct 1 4 7:00 PM



1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th


