



Division 4	WIN	LOSS	WIN %	Sportsmanship
So IL Hoopers	8	2	80%	5.00
Floyd's Automotive	8	2	80%	5.00
SEMO Beavers	8	2	80%	4.89
Drillin Me Softly	8	2	80%	4.98
Gateway Seed	6	4	60%	5.00
Morlan Hoopsters	6	4	60%	4.98
Peaked In High School	5	5	50%	4.98
Bricked Up	5	5	50%	4.45
We Just Hoopin	5	5	50%	4.99
Disciples	3	7	30%	5.00
99 Problems But A Swish Aint One	3	7	30%	4.99
Flint Tropics	2	8	20%	4.98
ВСВ	2	8	20%	5.00
Island Boys	1	9	10%	4.99

PLAYOFFS

Quarterfinals

3/11/2024	Sportsplex Ct 5	4	7:00 PM	Morlan Hoopsters	SEMO Beavers	
3/11/2024	Sportsplex Ct 6	4	7:00 PM	Gateway Seed	Drillin Me Softly	
Semi-finals						
3/12/2024	Osage Ct 1	4	7:00 PM	Winner #5 vs #4	So IL Hoopers	
3/12/2024	Osage Ct 2	4	7:00 PM	Winner #6 vs #3	Floyd's Automotive	

Championships

3/13/2024	Osage Ct 1	4	7:00 PM	

1st	
2nd	
3rd	
4th	
5th	
6th	